Updated:Sep/16/03
General Purpose Panel Computers
Note: All specifications subject to change without notice
   POC-123
            Point of Care Terminal with 12.1” TFT LCD
Introduction
The POC-123 is a medical grade multimedia Panel Computer. This medical
system is UL2601-1/EN60601-1 approved. The low-current-leakage power

•  Controller: RS-232 interface (use COM4)
•  Durability: 30 million touches
Ordering Information
❑ POC-123CD-DC-C: VIA Eden, 12.1” LCD Point of Care Terminal with CD ROM
❑ POC-123CD-DC-CT: VIA Eden, 12.1” LCD Point of Care Terminal with
    CD-ROM/Touchscreen
❑ POC-123CB-DC-C VIA Eden, 12.1” LCD Point of Care Terminal with
    COMBO CD ROM
❑ POC-123CB-DC-CT VIA Eden, 12.1” LCD Point of Care Terminal with
    COMBO CD ROM/Touchscreen
Optional Items
❑ Option: Rechargeable Li-ion battery pack(3S2P 11.1V 4000mAh)
❑  POC-153 STAND: Desktop stand for POC-123/153 series
 POC-123
Dimensions
Units:mm
Address Enterwww.advantech.com/ecg